STUDIO LC CONTACTS- 2004-2005

	NAME
	PHONE NUMBER 
	EMAIL 

	Leigh Ann(
	331-3075, or  376-3075
	zzz_i_am_sleeping@hotmail.com

	Geoff
	546-9680
	adereth.olorwile@gmail.com

	Matt A.
	546-9703
	outlaw_144@hotmail.com

	Tiff
	634-2422
	foxie_rules_2003@hotmail.com

	Josh M.
	384-4410
	idoallow@hotmail.com

	Justine
	389-8564
	copper51@hotmail.com

	Jason
	353-7758
	man_of_ur_dreamz@hotmail.com

	Mitch
	384-8319
	they_live_among_us@hotmail.com

	Alex
	384-8033, or 634-1422
	pwalexwee@hotmail.com

	Matt T. 
	389-2255 or 590-0900
	mtyne2003@hotmail.com

	Jessica
	530-3389
	runaway_remote@hotmail.com

	Josh C. 
	547-4920
	No email for josh (

	Kate 
	546-2073, or 583-2073
	neco_vita@hotmail.com

	Katie
	549-6059
	Katie_bear101@hotmail.com

	Sarita
	542-4578
	Zarcasm@gmail.com

	Nathan Funkdafied
	634-3520
	Fergre00300@hotmail.com

	Shawn
	389-1765
	Xianionwn@hotmail.com

	Jeff
	548-4183
	-No mail (-

	Ali
	384-4786
	Nightwillarrive@hotmail.com

	Mike 
	333-1333 ???
	Ghetto_freestyle@hotmail.com

	Paul
	372-0098
	Pauly_wag69@hotmail.com

	Spencor 
	374-2084
	Roldgoldboy@hotmail.com

	Laura
	389-6003, or 484-2066
	M33_765@hotmail.com

	Tiffany (pt)
	530-2279, or cell: 540-2494
	Tiffany090@hotmail.com

	Patt-a-tat-tat
	389-0204
	Pat_villevalo@hotmail.com

	Nyla
	353-2605
	Fuscia_crayon@hotmail.com

	Tom
	544-4695
	mot_reptar2@hotmail

	Tom (pt)
	549-1798
	Tyersthomas@hotmail.com


